New Delhi 110023 as per the terms and conditions mentioned in the tender documents 

S.No. Particulars Reserve Price per month Amount quoted by the 

Bidder per month 

1. Souvenir Shop – Stall measuring 

8ft. x 8 ft. (Temporary Stall) in Dilli 

Haat INA, Aurobindo Marg, New 

Delhi 110023 

Rs. 2,55,932/- 

(Rupees Two lakhs fifty five 

thousand nine hundred thirty 

two only) 

Note: 

GST will be charged extra on the quoted rate.  Present GST rate is 18% 

Name of the Bidder 

Designation 

Name of the Agency 

Address, mobile and e mail address 

Stamp of the bidder/agency